JIS symbol
F.R.L. kit/set K60570 Series
Filter/regulator/lubricator set K Series.
 Port size: Rc1/8, Rc1/4
*1: The min. drip flow rate is the value at which five drops of oil drip per minute when the primary pressure is 0.5 MPa.
Specifications
Item K60570-1/2C-GB
Port size Rc 1/8 / 1/4

*1
Port sizeModel No.
How to order
Code Description
Port size
1C Rc1/8
2C Rc1/4
A
GBK60570 2C
*1 : If port size NPT thread is required, do not indicate nominal size C.
  (Example) K60570-2-GB
   If a pressure gauge is selected, the NPT thread pressure gauge
is enclosed.
*2 :  Refer to page 411 for the included "B" bracket. Refer to
Related Products (page 363) for the included "G"
pressure gauge.
Model: F.R.L. kit miniature
A  Port size: Rc 1/4
K60570-2C-GB
[Example of model No.]
Precautions for model No. selection
Flow characteristics
 K60570-1/2C-GB        Rc1/8 / 1/4
1C
2C
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
(M
Pa
)
Air flow rate (m3/min (ANR))
1.00.80.60.4
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.20
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter